Integrated Item Analysis Report

58213 ECO 10250 H Rick~Christopher A

1. The instructor presented the course material
clearly. [Scale: 1=Strongly Disagree 2= Disagree
3=Neutral 4=Agree 5=Strongly Agree]

2. The instructor presented the course expectations
clearly. [Scale same as 1]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.67 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.37
1 0 0.00 | 1 1 3.70 | \
2 0 0.00 | 2 0 0.00 | |
3 2 741} 3 3 1.1 B \
4 5 1852 I ] 4 7 2503 I @@ ]
5 20 7407 N | 5 16 5026 N @~ |

3. I received useful feedback on assignments.[Scale
same as 1]

4. The instructor was available outside of class, during
office hours, by e-mail, phone, or other means.[Scale
same as1]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.07 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.63
1 0 0.00 | 1 0 0.00 | \
2 4 1481 M 2 0 0.00 | |
3 3 1111 W 3 2 741 \
4 7 2503 | 4 6 2222 ]
5 13 4815 M | 5 19 7037 N |

5. The assignments helped me learn the course
material.[Scale same as 1]

6. The instructor paid attention to whether students
understood the material.[Scale same 1]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.41
1 1 3.70 | 1 0 0.00 | \
2 1 370 | \ 2 0 0.00 | \
3 2 741 | 3 3 1.1 B

4 10 37.04 -: 4 10 37.04 -:
5 13 4815 M | S5 14 5185 [ |

7. 1 was kept informed of how well | was doing. [Scale
same 1]

8. The instructor fairly evaluated my knowledge of the
course material.[Scale same 1]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.96 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11
1 0 0.00 | \ 1 0 0.00 | \
2 3 11.11 B 2 0 0.00 |

3 6 22.22 -: 3 9 33.33 -:
4 7 2503 I @ | 4 6 222 WM 00 |
5 11 4074 I @ | 5 12 4444 N @ |

9. This course stimulated my interest in the subject
matter.[Scale same 1]

10. What | learned from the course was worth the time
and effort | put into it.[Scale same 1]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.33 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.48
1 0 0.00 | 1 0 0.00 | |
2 1 370 | 2 0 0.00 | |
3 3 1111 W 3 3 1.1 W |
4 9 333 M | 4 8 2063 I |
5 14 5185 M | 5 16 5026 [ |
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11. | learned from this instructor [5=Much more than
expected 4=More than expected 3=As much as
expected 2=Less than expected 1=Nothing]

12. Compared to other courses | have taken at CCNY,
this course's difficulty is [1=Easiest 2=Easier than
average 3=Average 4=More difficult than average
5=Most difficult]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.04
5 9 3333 1N 1 0 000 | |
4 10 s7o04 M 2@ | 2 4 1481 M |
3 7 25.93 -: 3 18 66.67 N |
2 1 370 | 4 3 1.1 W |
1 0 0.00 | \ 5 1 370 | |
No Response 0 0.00 No Response 1 3.70

13. Compared to other instructors | have had at CCNY,  Technology used?

this instructor is [1=Worst 2=Worse than average

3=Average 4=Better than Average 5=Best]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.96 Response Frequency Percent Mean: -
1 0 0.00 | \ email 13 4815 N @
2 1 370 | Internet 13 4815 [ @ |
3 5 18.52 -: Blackboard 20 7407 N |
4 15 5556 I | Power Point 21 777 1 |
5 6 2222 MM | ePortfolio 0 0.00 | |

No Response 0 0.00

No Response 3 1.1

14. In my major, this course is [Mean not applicable]

15. Was technology part of instruction in this course?
[Mean not applicable]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.88
Required 14 5185 M | No 3 1.1 B \
An elective 9 33.33 -: Yes 23 85.19 NG |
Don't know 4 1481 M

No Response 0 0.00 No Response 1 3.70

16. To what extent did technology help you learn the
course material? [1=Not at all 2=A little 3=Moderately
4=Much 5=Very much]

17. What grade do you expect for this course? [Mean
not applicable]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.81 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.41

1 1 370 | \ A 6 22.22 -

2 3 1.1 W B 15 55.56

3 6 22.22 -: C/P 2 7.41 I |

4 7 2503 M | D 0 0.00 | |

5 10 7o M 2 | F 1 370 | |
Don't know 3 1111 W |

18. How often did you miss class in this course?
[Mean not applicable]

19. Did you miss any quiz or exam? [Mean not
applicable]

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.63 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2. 00
0 10 37.04 1N Yes 0 0.00 |

1-2 17 62.96 _: No 27 100.00 —
3-4 0 0.00 |

5 or more 0 0.00 | \
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Three most important things learned
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Three most important things learned
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Three most important things learned

Response
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Three most important things learned

Response
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Three most important things learned

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response
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Appreciated most about course

Response

Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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Suggestions to improve course

Response
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